	School
	Disability Adviser
	Email Address
	Phone

	Agri-Food and Land Use
	Mrs Elizabeth Purdy
	e.purdy@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 5786

	Biological and Food Sciences
	Dr Chris Law 
	c.law@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2071

	Biomedical Science
	Dr Abdul-Khadum Al-Modhefer
	a.al-modhefer@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2138

	Chemistry and Chemical Engineering
	Mrs Angela Doherty
	a.t.doherty@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4868

	Creative Arts
	Dr Liz Greene
	l.greene@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3637

	Dentistry
	Dr Chris Johnston
	c.d.johnston@qub.ac.uk
	02890 63 4037

	Edgehill Theological College
	Dr John Curran
	john.curran@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3150

	Education
	Dr Pamela Cowan
	p.cowan@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 5931

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Education (Open Learning)
	Dr Tess Maginess
	t.maginess@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2512

	Electronics, Electrical and Computer Science
	Prof Alastair Armstrong
	g.armstrong@ee.qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4083

	Electronics, Electrical and Computer Science
	Mr Patrick Haughian
	p.f.haughian@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 5494

	English
	Dr Caroline Sumpter
	c.sumpter@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 1078

	Geography, Archaeology and Palaeoecology
	Dr Nuala Johnson
	n.johnson@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3358

	History and Anthropology / Irish Studies
	Prof Brian Campbell
	brian.campbell@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3153

	Institute of Professional Legal Studies
	Ms Aine Maxwell
	a.maxwell@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4556

	Institute of Theology
	Mrs Kim Mahon
	theology@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4170

	Law
	Dr Mark Flear
	m.flear@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3489

	Mathematics and Physics (Maths)
	Dr Tchavdar Todorov
	t.todorov@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 5293

	Mathematics and Physics (Physics)
	Dr Chris Watson
	c.a.watson@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3175

	Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
	Mrs Anne Stevenson
	a.stevenson@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4117

	Medicine
	Dr Andrew Gilliland
	a.gilliland@qub.ac.uk
	02890 20 4300

	Modern Languages
	Dr Claire Moran
	c.moran@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3147

	Nursing and Midwifery (Nursing)
	Mr Conal Hamill
	c.hamill@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2231

	Nursing and Midwifery (Midwifery)
	Mrs Carolyn Moorhead
	c.moorhead@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2396

	Pharmacy
	Dr Colin McCoy
	c.mccoy@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2081

	Pharmacy
	Dr Tracy Robson
	t.robson@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 2360

	Planning, Architecture and Civil Engineering
	Dr Des Robinson
	des.robinson@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4025

	Politics, International Studies and Philosophy
	Dr Ralph Dietl 
	r.dietl@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3548

	Psychology
	Dr Will Curran
	w.curran@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4337

	Queen's University Management School
	Dr Emre Unlu
	e.unlu@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 4702

	Sociology, Social Policy and Social Work
	Dr John Karamichas
	j.karamichas@qub.ac.uk
	02890 97 3237

	St Mary's University College
	Ms Claire O'Malley 
	c.omalley@smucb.ac.uk
	02890 26 8250

	Stranmillis College
	Dr Brian Booth
	b.booth@stran.ac.uk
	02890 38 4513



